
Ballafusi Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Di Masi Anselmo (07/1281) 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 9

Vecchiato Giovanni (07/1280) 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 9

Tabone Alessandro (07/1282) 2 4 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 9 4 8 2 5 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 6 4 9 4 3

Carrirolo Maurizio (07/1283) 4 5 2 3 0 0 2 2 4 6 3 2 2 3 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 5 2 4 0 0 4 6

Mangiacasale Andrea (07/1284) 2 4 4 6 0 0 4 1 4 5 1 3 2 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Masi Anselmo 07/1281 48 100 2,08

Vecchiato Giovanni 07/1280 48 86 1,79

Tabone Alessandro 07/1282 34 59 1,74

Carrirolo Maurizio 07/1283 33 42 1,27

Mangiacasale Andrea 07/1284 29 34 1,17

Carrozzeria Rinnova

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cutellè Andrea (07/182) 4 8 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 8

Pattaro Maurizio (07/124) 2 4 1 3 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 9 4 4 4 11 4 9 0 0 2 0 2 5 4 8

Quagliero Alberto (07/300) 2 2 3 4 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 7 4 3 4 9 2 4 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0

Ricci Luca (07/305) 4 6 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 1 2 0 4 7

Gianotti Pret Erika (07/181) 4 2 4 3 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 2 4 2 0 0 4 1 4 4 0 0 2 2 4 0 4 5

Cucuzza Roberto (07/225) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Ocleppo Daniela (07/226) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cutellè Andrea 07/182 48 92 1,92

Pattaro Maurizio 07/124 30 57 1,90

Quagliero Alberto 07/300 37 47 1,27

Ricci Luca 07/305 33 41 1,24

Gianotti Pret Erika 07/181 38 25 0,66

Cucuzza Roberto 07/225 6 4 0,67

Ocleppo Daniela 07/226 0 0 0,00

Frecce Di Nena

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Tafuri Luca (07/877) 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 9

Biello Marco (07/664) 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 4 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 6 4 3 4 2 4 4

Avino Andrea (07/598) 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 7 4 4 4 6

Giuliani Carola (07/442) 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tafuri Luca 07/877 48 87 1,81

Biello Marco 07/664 48 58 1,21

Avino Andrea 07/598 48 53 1,10

Giuliani Carola 07/442 48 51 1,06

Le Pecore Nere

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Falco Daniele (07/222) 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 3 0 0 4 9 2 1 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 5 0 0 2 4 4 10

Biava Gabriele (07/339) 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 2 4 8 3 8 4 6 0 0 2 1 2 1

Caser Andrea (07/265) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4

Dezutti Claudio (07/227) 2 1 4 7 4 2 2 3 0 0 4 3 4 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 3

Furini Dennis (07/1331) 4 1 2 3 4 0 4 1 0 0 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 2 1 3 4 3 0 0 4 2 2 0

Dezutti Gian Paolo (07/199) 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Falco Daniele 07/222 44 80 1,82

Biava Gabriele 07/339 43 65 1,51

Caser Andrea 07/265 20 27 1,35

Dezutti Claudio 07/227 30 26 0,87

Furini Dennis 07/1331 37 20 0,54

Dezutti Gian Paolo 07/199 18 16 0,89



Lupi Della Torba

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Maggiulli Alessandro (07/743) 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 7 0 0

Barolat Omar (07/770) 4 9 4 5 2 0 4 9 2 2 4 8 0 0 2 6 2 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Consagra Luigi (07/1201) 4 9 4 9 4 5 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 8 2 3 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Koetting Carlo (07/740) 0 0 4 4 2 3 1 3 4 8 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 1 2 4 9 4 9 0 0

Perna Alessandro (07/890) 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 2 4 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 10 0 0

Zucca Bernardo Eric (07/747) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 8 0 0 0 0

Vizza Donato (07/739) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 3 3 4 1 4 7 0 0

Caretto Marco (07/968) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bersano Roberto (07/741) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maggiulli Alessandro 07/743 48 117 2,44

Barolat Omar 07/770 28 53 1,89

Consagra Luigi 07/1201 26 47 1,81

Koetting Carlo 07/740 26 44 1,69

Perna Alessandro 07/890 22 40 1,82

Zucca Bernardo Eric 07/747 14 26 1,86

Vizza Donato 07/739 19 16 0,84

Caretto Marco 07/968 4 9 2,25

Bersano Roberto 07/741 5 5 1,00

Nigra Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Borbey Michael (09/154) 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 10 2 4 2 6 4 8 2 3 0 0 2 0 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 9

Godio Massimiliano (09/107) 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 4 10 0 0 4 10 2 3 2 5 2 3 2 4

Malcuit Roberto (09/103) 2 6 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 3 4 10 2 5 2 5 0 0 2 4 4 5 2 3 2 1 2 5

Berga Massimo (09/120) 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 5 2 2 0 0 2 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 6 4 8

Noro William (09/109) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 5 4 4 2 6 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 5 2 3 2 6

D'Herin Christian (09/155) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 3 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 5 2 4

Noro Kristian (09/108) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 4 2 4 0 0

Favre Simone (09/101) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borbey Michael 09/154 40 90 2,25

Godio Massimiliano 09/107 28 59 2,11

Malcuit Roberto 09/103 30 52 1,73

Berga Massimo 09/120 24 47 1,96

Noro William 09/109 22 42 1,91

D'Herin Christian 09/155 22 35 1,59

Noro Kristian 09/108 18 26 1,44

Favre Simone 09/101 8 11 1,38

Pink Panther

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Agostino  Nico (07/940) 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 12 4 5 4 9 4 4 0 0 3 3

Caman Catalin (07/941) 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 7

Agostino Davide (07/943) 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 1

Lanari Samantha (07/938) 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 2 0 4 4 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 1

Lanari Roberta (07/802) 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 1 2 2 4 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 0

Rotundo Desira Nella (07/939) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostino  Nico 07/940 47 84 1,79

Caman Catalin 07/941 44 82 1,86

Agostino Davide 07/943 39 36 0,92

Lanari Samantha 07/938 30 13 0,43

Lanari Roberta 07/802 30 12 0,40

Rotundo Desira Nella 07/939 2 0 0,00


